
Schedule of Yoshinoya Holdings Field Study Program in Japan (YFS)

DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Date 8 May (Mon) 9 May (Tue) 10 May (Wed) 11 May (Thu) 12 May (Fri) 13 May (Sat) 14 May (Sun) 15 May (Mon) 16 May (Tue)

Location Baybay city to Manila
Tokyo to

Fukushima
Fukushima Fukushima Saitama

Saitama to

Tokyo
Tokyo Tokyo

Manila to Baybay

city
7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30 JR

18:00 Orientation

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Hotel
Hop Inn Hotel

Aseana City Manila

Hop Inn Hotel

Aseana City Manila

Factory bus-JR

Dinner

APA Hotel Koga  APA Hotel Akihabara

Yoshinoya Fukushima Farm Training Yoshinoya Factory Training
Foodservice Market

observation

Route-inn

Shinshirakawa Ekimae Higashi

Category

Breakfast

Renral Car

<Flight NH5334>

MNL6:10-HND13:40

Yoshinoya Farm

(Fukushima)

Training

Lunch

Shinkansen
<Flight PR2986> TAC13:30-MNL15:00

Breakfast
To Airport by Bus

JR

Yoshinoya Farm

(Fukushima)

Training

Lunch

Renral Car JR-Factory bus

Yoshinoya Factory

Training

Yoshinoya Factory

Training

Yoshinoya

Head Office

Foodservice

Market

Observation

<Flight PR2985> MNL11:10-HND12:45

Dinner

JR

JR JR

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast

@Hanamaru Udon

Local Foodservice

Market

Observation

Shinkansen

Dinner ＠Yoshinoya  JR Koga Eki-mae

Yoshinoya Farm

(Fukushima)

Training

Rental car

Dinner

Dinner

Lunch Lunch

Yoshinoya Factory

Training

Yoshinoya

Yurakucho Store

ObservationFoodservice

Market

Observation

JR

Lunch Lunch

JR

<Flight NH5333>

HND15:05-MNL19:15

Dinner


