Schedule of Yoshinoya Holdings Field Study Program in Japan (YFS)

DAY	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Date	8 May (Mon)	9 May (Tue)	10 May (Wed)	11 May (Thu)	12 May (Fri)	13 May (Sat)	14 May (Sun)	15 May (Mon)	16 May (Tue)
Location	Baybay city toManila	Tokyo to Fukushima	Fukushima	Fukushima	Saitama	Saitama to Tokvo	Tokyo	Tokyo	Manila to Baybay city
7:00 7:30			Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast @Hanamaru Udon	Breakfast	To Airport by Bus
8:00 8:30			Renral Car	Renral Car	JR-Factory bus	JR	JR	JR	ro / iii pore by bus
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30		<flight nh5334=""> MNL6:10-HND13:40 Shinkansen</flight>	Yoshinoya Farm (Fukushima) Training	Yoshinoya Farm (Fukushima) Training	Yoshinoya Factory Training	Yoshinoya Factory Training	Yoshinoya Head Office	Foodservice Market Observation	: PR2985>MNL11:10-HN
12:00 12:30			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
13:00 13:30			Yoshinoya Farm (Fukushima) Training	Local Foodservice Market Observation	Yoshinoya Factory Training	JR	Yoshinoya Yurakucho Store Observation	JR	
14:00 14:30									
15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30	PR2986>TAC13:30-MN			Shinkansen		Foodservice Market Observation			
17:00 17:30			Rental car		Factory bus-JR	JR	JR	<flight nh5333=""></flight>	
18:00 18:30 19:00		Orientation Dinner	Dinner	Dinner@ Yosh i	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	HND15:05-MNL19:15	
19:30 20:00		Diffile							
20:30									
Hotel	Hop Inn Hotel Aseana City Manila	Route-inn Shinshirakawa Ekimae Higashi		APA Hotel Koga		APA Hotel Akihabara		Hop Inn Hotel Aseana City Manila	
Category		Yoshinoya Fukush		ima Farm Training Yoshinoya Fac		ctory Training Foodservice Market observation			